
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-0085 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Consent Agenda

File created: In control:1/8/2024 Transportation

On agenda: Final action:1/23/2024

Title: Adoption of Resolution Approving Amendment Number 6 to BOS Agreement No. 20-014/Department
of Transportation Agreement Number 190028 with Wylatti Resource Management, Inc., Increasing the
Agreement Amount by $140,000 for a Not to Exceed Amount of $539,000, for Leachate Monitoring
and Hauling Services for Laytonville and Caspar Landfills (Laytonville and Caspar Areas)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution 24-015, 2. Agreement 20-014-A5, 3. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

